

## Legislation Details

---

**File #:** M&C 22-0764 **Version:** 1 **Name:**  
**Type:** Award of Contract Consent **Status:** Passed  
**File created:** 9/21/2022 **In control:** CITY COUNCIL  
**On agenda:** 9/27/2022 **Final action:** 9/27/2022  
**Title:** (CD 2) Authorize Execution of Change Order No. 3 in the Amount of \$236,072.00 and the Addition of 120 Calendar Days to the Contract with Woody Contractors Inc., for Water and Sanitary Sewer Replacement Contract 2011 Water and Sanitary Sewer Maintenance (WSM) Project, for a Revised Contact Amount of \$3,182,098.50, Adopt Appropriation Ordinance, and Amend the Fiscal Years 2022-2026 Capital Improvement Program

**Sponsors:****Indexes:****Code sections:**

**Attachments:** 1. M&C 22-0764, 2. 602011AWSMDP2CO3-WOODY MAP 1.pdf, 3. 602011AWSMDP2CO3-WOODY MAP 2.pdf, 4. ORD.APP602011AWSMDP2CO3-WOODY\_30100\_AO22(r2).pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/27/2022	1	CITY COUNCIL	Approved	